
SHUFFLEBOARD SPRING 2024

SCHEDULE A

1 Douglas O'Neil 122 Myrtle Trace Drive 843-234-0025 dougpc@hotmail.com
Spiros Aloupis 199 Glenwood Drive 732-859-9328 spirosa1236@gmail.com

2 Dawn Sicola 132 Berry Tree 201-232-5564 dsicola@hotmail.com

Kathy Dulhagen 121 Birchwood 843-360-0674 kathy.dulhagen@gmail.com

3 Linda Dey 295 Cottonwood 215-317-4732 lindaje@aol.com
Bruce Williams 239 Candlewood Drive 843-234-1236 wmsjbmf@sccoast.net

4 Dave Smyth 180 Myrtle Trace Drive 843-347-1058 deputydave4ever@aol.com

Roe  Smyth 180 Myrtle Trace Drive 843-855-3444 deputydave4ever@aol.com

5 Cindy Smith 201 Glenwood Drive 801-836-9278 brycyn57@gmail.com

Brian Smith 201 Glenwood Drive 801-836-9278 brycyn57@gmail.com

6 Ron Sorrell 191 Glenwood Drive 843-347-6298 ssorrell@sc.rr.com
Susan Sorrell 191 Glenwood Drive 843-347-6298 ssorrell@sc.rr.com

7 Janet McGrady 108 Walnut 843-347-7652 jmac6165@gamil.com

Deb Perry 125 Berry Tree 843-231-6072 debip_51@yahoo.com

8 Santo Perry 125 Berry Tree 843-231-6073 perry50@yahoo.com
Marie Reger 232 Cedar Ridge Lane 843-347-5787 lr5787@scccoast.net

9 Leo Reger 232 Cedar Ridge Lane 843-347-5787 leo.reger@sccoast.net

Leon Buckley 1214 Loblolly 571-316-4157 buckley.leon@ymail.com

10 Nancy DePino 229 Cricket Court 203-430-3639 ndepino425@gmail.com
Teresa McLaughlin 115 Boxwood Lane 510-517-2000 teresaumc55@aol.com
SCHEDULE B

1 Sandra Rutter 189 Glenwood 828-595-0145 sanrut123@att.net

Pamela Sorrell 189 Glenwood 617-792-5705 pamelamariesorrell@gmail.com

2 Cheryl Manzella 102 Moss Circle 412-977-1458 golfstuffcheaper@yahoo.com
Michael Manzella 102 Moss Circle 412-977-1458 golfstuffcheaper@yahoo.com

3 Dan Cwiakala 1210 Loblolly 570-236-1577 dannyfalcon64@gmail.com

Sue Cwiakala 1210 Loblolly 570-236-1577 susancwiakala@gmail.com

4 Flo Durgan 109 Cricket Court 845-825-3259 Flo117@aol.com

Bonnie Clark 105 Timberline Drive 301-520-6928 bonbon5201@verizon.net

5 Irene Mecca 111 Cricket Court 864-376-7288 imecca123@yahoo.com

Michelle Grandell 101 Cricket Court 843-503-3577 mgrandell55@gmail.com

6 Linda Anghilante 197 Glenwood Drive 413-433-5004 angy_5@yahoo.com
Fred Shields 197 Glenwood Drive 828-308-5826 fredshields78@yahoo.com

7 Mary Ann Rosati 219 Beechwood Court 321-794-4927 t1rosati53@gmail.com
Tom Rosati 219 Beechwood Court 321-213-0176 t1rosati53@gmail.com

8 CarolAnn Renee 203 Candlewood Drive 828-399-0932 carren888@yahoo.com
Larry Renee 203 Candlewood Drive 828-399-0932 carren888@yahoo.com

9 Jo Marlow 180 Glenwood Drive 843-331-1414 marlowjoc@gmail.com
Terry Eisenhardt 103 Mayberry  Lane 843-347-2811 te2811be@gmail.com

10 Renee Buckley 1214 Loblolly 571-316-4157 buckleysandra23@gmail.com

Sandy Buckley 1214 Loblolly 571-316-4157 buckleysandra23@gmail.com
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